

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).7388-7397/2010

STATE OF A.P.& ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

T.MURALIDHAR RAO & ORS.ETC.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

Date: 11/03/2010 These Petitions were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. G.E,. Vahanvati, ASG
 Mr. K. Parasaran, Sr. Adv.
 Mr. Satya Prasad, AAG
 Mr. A. Subba Rao, Adv.
 Mrs.D. Bharathi Reddy,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. K. Ramkrishna Reddi, Sr. Adv.
 Mr. Mohan Rao, Adv.
 Mr. S. Udaya Kumar Sagar, Adv.
 Ms. Bina Madhavan, Adv.
 For M/S. Lawyer'S Knit & Co,Adv.

 Mr. Shakil Ahmed Syed ,Adv
 Mr. S.A. Saud, Adv.

 Mr. P.S. Narsimha, Sr. Adv.
 Mr. D. Bharat Kumar, Adv.
 Ms. M. Indrani, Adv.
 Mr. Balasubrahmanyam Kamarsu, Adv.
 Mr. Abhijit Sengupta ,Adv
 Mr. Anish Kumar Gupta, Adv.

-2-

Mr. Bhupendra Yadav, Adv.
Mr. Sarad Kumar Singhania ,Adv

Mr. Ravi Shankar Prasad, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Nishant Ramakant Rao ,Adv
Mr. Saurabh Shamsherry, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 22.3.2010.

(R.K.Dhawan)
Court Master

(Veera Verma)
Court Master