

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 19-34 OF 2006

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

THE A.P.COMMN.FOR BACKWARD CLASSES

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

B.ARCHANA REDDY & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 16/04/2010 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Mrs. C.K. Sucharita, Adv.
Ms. Nirada Das, Adv.
M/s. Lawyers Knit & Co., Adv.
Mr.T.V.George,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. D. Bharat Kr.,Adv.
Mr. Bala Subrahmanyam K., Adv.
Mr. Abhijit Sengupta, Adv.
M/S. Lawyer'S Knit & Co,Adv.
Mr. Indra Makwana ,Adv
Mr. K.N. Rai ,Adv
Mr. R.C. Kohli ,Adv
Mr. Goodwill Indeevar ,Adv
Mr. D. Mahesh Babu ,Adv
Mr. Abhijit Sengupta ,Adv
Mr. G. Ramakrishna Prasad ,Adv
Mr. C.S.N. Mohan Rao ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Appellant to furnish fresh address, if available,
of Respondent No.15 in C.A. 19/06, Respondent No.2 in CA
20/06 & 27/06, Respondent No.4 in CA 29/06, Respondent No.1
CA 33/06 and Respondent No.4 in CA 24/06 within two weeks
as last chance and take fresh steps for effecting service
of notice on these respondents.

List on 23.7.2010.

(M.K.GUPTA)
Registrar

rm