SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Transfer Petition(s)(Civil) No(s). 2404/2017

ALL INDIA RAILWAY STATION NON DEPARTMENT RESTAURANT
TEA AND FRUIT STALL CONTRACTORS WORKER ASSOCIATION Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(FOR ADMISSION and IA No.136846/2017-EX-PARTE STAY)

Date: 19-03-2018 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.K. AGRAWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ABHAY MANOHAR SAPRE

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Dinesh S.Badiar, Adv.

Kumari Rashmi Rani, Adv.

Mr. Abdul Gafar, Adv.

Ms. Rashi J., Adv.

Mr. Vipin Kumar Jai, AOR

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following O R D E R

Issue notice.

Tag with Civil Appeal No.7513 of 2005.

(ANITA MALHOTRA)
COURT MASTER

(CHANDER BALA)
COURT MASTER